
Chief of Police 
Robert S. Hauck   rhauck@tomballpd.com 

Administration 
 
 Administrative Assistant   Angela Fagg    afagg@tomballpd.com 
 
 Quartermaster     Bill Rather    brather@tomballpd.com 
 
Patrol Division 
 
 Captain     Rick Grassi    rgrassi@tomballpd.com 
 
 Sergeants     Jeffery Williams   jwilliams@tomballpd.com  
      Danny Arriaga    darriaga@tomballpd.com  
      Keith Bitz    kbitz@tomballpd.com  
      Frank Stachmus   fstachmus@tomballpd.com 
 
 Corporals     Virginia Gorman   vgorman@tomballpd.com  
      Jimmy Harral    jharral@tomballpd.com  
      David White    dwhite@tomballpd.com  
 
 Patrol Officers     Steve Bursmith    sbursmith@tomballpd.com  
      Shon Davis    sdavis@tomballpd.com  
      DeWayne Eickenhorst   deickenhorst@tomballpd.com  
      Johnny Freeman   jfreeman@tomballpd.com  
      Ted Keen    tkeen@tomballpd.com  
      Marc Langdon    mlangdon@tomballpd.com  
      Jennifer Murray   jmurray@tomballpd.com  
      Paul Overcast    povercast@tomballpd.com  
      Jason Reel    jreel@tomballpd.com  
      Jamie Reeves    jreeves@tomballpd.com  
      Jason Smith    jsmith@tomballpd.com  
      Bobby Sellers    bsellers@tomballpd.com  
      Craig Swinghammer   cswinghammer@tomballpd.com  
      Kristina Tikal    ktikal@tomballpd.com  
      Jennifer Torres    jtorres@tomballpd.com  
      Stephen Tucker   stucker@tomballpd.com  
      Bob Villarreal    bvillarreal@tomballpd.com  
      Jason Welch    jwelch@tomballpd.com  
      Ken Yoho    kyoho@tomballpd.com  
      Anthony Young    ayoung@tomballpd.com  
 
 Warrant Officer     Frank Mitchell    fmitchell@tomballpd.com 
 
 Public Safety Officer    Christopher Rollins   crollins@tomballpd.com  
 
Criminal Investigations Division 
 
 Captain     Rickey Doerre    rdoerre@tomballpd.com 
 
 Sergeant     Ron Stewart    rstewart@tomballpd.com 
 
 Criminal Investigators    Albert Chambers   achambers@tomballpd.com  
      G. Calvin Jones   gjones@tomballpd.com  
      Gary Hammond   ghammond@tomballpd.com  
      Ron McGullion    rmcgullion@tomballpd.com  



      Brandon Plagens   bplagens@tomballpd.com  
Special Services Division  
 
 Lieutenant     Anthony Solomon   asolomon@tomballpd.com 
 
 Administrative Sergeant   Rebecca Carlisle   rcarlisle@tomballpd.com 
 
 Training Sergeant    Clifford Hatchett   chatchett@tomballpd.com 
 
 IT Specialist     Monty Redick    mredick@tomballpd.com 
 
 School Resource Officer   Bryan Hill    bhill@tomballpd.com 
 
 Records Clerks     Janet Barcelona   jbarcelona@ci.tomball.tx.us 
      Valerie Monti    vmonti@tomballpd.com 
 
 Senior Dispatcher   Evan Oualline   eoualline@tomballpd.com 
 
 Dispatchers     Sherine Amanollahi   samanollahi@tomballpd.com  
      Janet Bennett    jbennett@tomballpd.com  
      Barbie Benton    bbenton@tomballpd.com  
      Sharla Gist    sgist@tomballpd.com  
      Bambi Goff    bgoff@tomballpd.com  
      Brittni Ortega    bportega@tomballpd.com  
      Mike Rosenberg   mrosenberg@tomballpd.com  
      Stacey Smith    ssmith@tomballpd.com  


